9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00
17.00-22.00

Monday
19" of August

REGISTRATION

Tuesday
20" of August

Wednesday
21" of August

LUNCH

Thursday
22" of August

Friday
23" of August

Oxidative stress
PhD Martin Hey-Mogensen

Oxidative stress
Prof. Damian Bailey

COFFEE BREAK

TBA

Mitochondrial O, affinity
PhD Daniele Cardinale

Mitochondrial biogenesis
Prof. Hans Hoppeler

Mitochondrial biogenesis
Prof. Henriette Pilegaard

Poster presentation

Student presentation

MitoEAGLE
Professor Erich Gnaiger
Ass. Prof. Pablo Roves

Post Doc Carolina Doerrier

Poster presentation

Student presentation

Master Class: Bioenergetics
Prof. David Nicholls

Smooth muscle cells
Ass. Prof. Andreas Bergdahl

Master Class: Bioenergetics
Prof. David Nicholls

Heart
Prof. Takashi Yokota

Heart
PhD Nichlas R. Jespersen

Master Class: Bioenergetics
Prof. David Nicholls

SOCIAL EVENT - DRINKS &
DINNER

Adipose tissue and exercise
Post Doc Amy Mendham

Skeletal Muscle and exercise
TBA

CLOSING




